4x100m teatejooks
50,62 Audentese SK
Anna-Maria Millend Emili Liis Osula
50,93 Tartu U. ASK
Iris Miilaste Maria Dudareva
51,33 SK Fortis
Sophia Rene Siska Mia Marii Méarks
52,23 Parnu Kalevi KUK
Meeri Meedla Anete Kirke Kadarik
52,56 Tartu SS Kalev
Mariete Neitsov Karmen Matsalu
52,74 Audentese SK
Anna-Maria Millend Elisabeth Pihela
52,80 Audentese SK
Susanna Antsmae Liisbet Saar
53,47 Némme KJK
Liis Karola Leclercq Stella Reinumagi
53,86 SK Fortis
Kelly Kallaste Elly Soots
53,93 SK Fortis
Elly Soots Kelly Kallaste

(10)
53,97 Tartu U. ASK
Marianne Kivi Kristin Hango
54,80 Laanemere Glmnaasium
Evelina Hassanova Angelina Gritsovets
55,15 SK Fortis
Marleen Jauk Kart Roossaar
55,28 KJS Sakala
Kristel Kosler Hanna Maria Fatkin
55,31 SK Fortis
Maria Elisabeth Viies Karmen Mikiver
55,48 Noémme KJK
Kristina Kuldner Hele-Riin Vackermann
55,58 SK Altius
Mari Silvia Lauri Agneta Kullaméae
55,75 SK Elite Sport
Lisandra Nirgi Johanna Elisabeth Ader
56,11 Noémme KJK
Matilda Vitsut Hella Tonts
56,12 Valga Péhikool
Kaia Taba Kertu Taldrik

(20)

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1
Jelizaveta Misina

2
Triinu Lamp

3
Rhea Kdivutalu

4
Emmeliine Meriste

5
Amanda Allas

1
Miia Kaare

6
Elisabeth Pihela

7
Maiken Lipp

8
Kertu Kallaste

1
Kertu Kallaste

9
Leelo Aino Jurgenstein

5
Anastassia Naumova

10

Inkari Karmel Juurikas

2
Anett Joandi

3
Marta Huimerind

11

Hella Tonts

4
Reena Harm

5
Meelika Toom

6

Linda Teemagi

Marianne Juus

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u14

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

9kl

u16

u14

u14

u16

u14

u14

u14

u16

Valga

Liisa-Maria Lusti
Valga

Marit Kutman
Valga

Triine Marie Land
Valga

Annabel Alliksaar
Valga

Kadi-Liis Hansen
Parnu

Liisa-Maria Lusti
Valga

Ksenia Oleinik
Valga

Annabel Prodel
Valga

Laura-Marii Tammiste

Hvidovre
Laura-Marii Tammiste

Valga
Grette-Ly Maesalu
Tallinn
Kamilla-Amanda Kulakova
Valga
llona Malakhova
Parnu
Jane Roosimagi
Parnu
Lana Pihela
Valga
Eliise Luks
Parnu
Carlyn Pukk
Parnu
Elit-Marlene Agu
Parnu
Liis Karola Leclercq
Valga
Kelly-Anete Koik

03.06.17

03.06.17

03.06.17

03.06.17

03.06.17

12.07.17

03.06.17

03.06.17

03.06.17

10.06.17

03.06.17

25.05.17

03.06.17

12.07.17

12.07.17

03.06.17

12.07.17

12.07.17

12.07.17

19.05.17



